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Honorary Members 

Lorraine Dubreuil 
lorraine.dubreuil@mcgill.ca 
 
Cathy Moulder 
moulder@mcmaster.ca 
 
Richard Hugh Pinnell 
richpinnell@rogers.com 
 
Serge Sauer 
 
Yves Tessier 
ytessier@megaquebec.net 
 
Grace Welch 
gwelch@uottawa.ca 
 
Joan Winearls 
joan.winearls@utoronto.ca 
 
 
Members 
 
Paige Andrew 
Pennsylvania State University 
pga2@psu.edu 
 
Marilyn Andrews 
University of Regina 
marilyn.andrews@uregina.ca 
 
Rebecca Bartlett 
Carleton University Library 
rebecca.bartlett@carleton.ca 
 
Colleen Beard 
Brock University 

cbeard@brocku.ca 
Gordon Beck 
McMaster University Library 
beckg@mcmaster.ca 
 
Francine Berish 
Queen’s University 
francine.berish@queensu.ca 
 
Stéfano Biondo 
Université Laval 
stefano.biondo@bibl.ulaval.ca 
 
Trudy Bodak 
York University 
tbodak@yorku.ca 
 
daniel Brendle-Moczuk 
University of Victoria 
danielbm@uvic.ca 
 
Jason Brodeur 
McMaster University Library 
brodeujj@mcmaster.ca 
 
P. Louise Buck 
plouisebuck@gmail.com 
 
Chris Burns 
Kwantlen Polytechnic University 
chris.burns@kpu.ca 
 
Isabelle Charron 
Library and Archives Canada 
isabelle.c.charron@gmail.com 
 
Andrew Cook 
dalrymple.research@yahoo.co.uk 
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Dana Craig 
York University 
dcraig@yorku.ca 
 
Edward Dahl 
ed.dahl@sympatico.ca 
 
 
Andrew Dalip 
Dalmart (Sales & Services) Limited 
dalmart.sales@gmail.com 
 
Cynthia Dietz 
University of Manitoba 
cynthia.dietz@umanitoba.ca 
 
Eva Dodsworth 
University of Waterloo Library 
edodsworth@uwaterloo.ca 
 
Danial Duda 
Memorial University of Newfoundland, Map 
Room 
dduda@mun.ca 
 
Marcel Fortin 
University of Toronto Libraries 
marcel.fortin@utoronto.ca 
 
Judith Fox 
University of Reading Library 
j.a.fox@reading.ac.uk 
 
Bonnie Gallinger 
University of Alberta Libraries 
bonnie.gallinger@ualberta.ca 
 
Peter Genzinger 
Wilfrid Laurier University Library 
pgenzinger@wlu.ca 
 
Claire Gosson 
National Atlas of Canada 
claire.gosson@gmail.com 
 
Alex Guindon 
Concordia University 
alex.guindon@concordia.ca 
 
Anne Hakier 

Université de Montréal 
anne.hakier@umontreal.ca 
 
Jordan Hale 
University of Waterloo Libraries 
jordan.hale@uwaterloo..ca 
 
Kara Handren 
Scholars Portal, Ontario Council of University 
Libraries 
kara.handren@utoronto.ca 
 
Siobhan Hanratty 
University of New Brunswick 
hanratty@unb.ca 
 
Brian Jackson 
Mount Royal University 
bjackson@mtroyal.ca 
 
Dan Jakubek 
Ryerson University 
djakubek@ryerson.ca 
 
Julie Jones 
Simon Fraser University 
jsj7@sfu.ca 
 
David Jones 
University of Alberta Libraries 
david.jones@ualberta.ca 
 
Meaghan Kenny 
Carleton University Library 
meaghan.kenny@carleton.ca 
 
Larry Laliberte 
University of Alberta Libraries 
llaliber@ualberta.ca 
 
Tommy Lavallee 
Université de Montréal 
t.lavallee@umontreal.ca 
 
Amber Leahey 
Scholars Portal, Ontario Council of University 
Libraries 
amber.leahey@utoronto.ca 
 
Catherine Leduc 
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Université du Québec à Trois-Rivières 
Catherine.leduc@uqtr.ca 
 
Maureen Leslie 
Carleton University Library 
maureen.leslie@carleton.ca 
 
Teresa Lewitzky 
University of Guelph 
tlewitzk@uoguelph.ca 
 
Carina Xue Luo 
University of Windsor 
carina@uwindsor.ca 
 
Emily MacDonald 
Library and Archives Canada 
emilykmac@gmail.com 
 
David Malaher 
david@malaher.org 
 
Lori Martin 
Ontario Ministry of Transportation 
lori.martin@ontario.ca 
 
Susan McKee 
University of Calgary 
smckee@ucalgary.ca 
 
Gavin Moore 
Provincial Archives of New Brunswick 
gavin.moore@snb.ca 
 
Tomasz Mrozewski 
Laurentian University 
tmrozewski@laurentian.ca 
 
Andrew Nicholson 
University of Toronto Mississauga 
andrew.nicholson@utoronto.ca 
 
Rosa Orlandini 
York University 
rorlan@yorku.ca 
 
Erika Reinhardt 
Library and Archives Canada 
erika.reinhardt@bac-lac.gc.ca 
 

Joel Rivard 
University of Ottawa Library 
joel.rivard@uottawa.ca 
 
Léon Robichaud 
Université de Sherbrooke 
leon.robichaud@usherbrooke.ca 
 
Tracy Sallaway 
Trent University 
tracysallaway@gmail.com 
 
Kelly Schultz 
University of Toronto Libraries 
kelly.schultz@utoronto.ca 
 
Quin Shirk-Luckett 
University of Guelph 
qshirklu@uoguelph.ca 
 
Sarah Simpkin 
University of Ottawa Library 
sarah.simpkin@uottawa.ca 
 
Rhys Stevens 
University of Lethbridge Library, The 
rhys.stevens@uleth.ca 
 
Sylvie St-Pierre 
Université du Québec à Montréal 
st-pierre.sylvie@uqam.ca 
 
Sherri Sunstrum 
Carleton University Library 
Sherri_sunstrum@carleton.ca 
 
Petra Thoms 
World of Maps 
pthoms@worldofmaps.com 
 
Evan Thornberry 
University of British Columbia 
Evan.thornberry@ubc.ca 
 
Rudolf Traichel 
University of British Columbia 
rudi.traichel@ubc.ca 
 
Leanne Trimble 
University of Toronto Libraries 
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leanne.trimble@utoronto.ca 
 
Simon Trottier 
Université de Sherbrooke 
simon.trottier@usherbrooke.ca 
 
Wenonah van Heyst 
Brandon University 
fraserw@brandonu.ca 
 
Laura Walton 
York University 
lwalton@yorku.ca 
 
Roger Wheate 
University of Northern British Columbia 
wheate@unbc.ca 
 
Susie Wilson 
University of Northern British Columbia 
susie.wilson@unbc.ca 
 
Alberta Wood 
Memorial University of Newfoundland 
awood@mun.ca 
 
Cheryl Woods 
Western University 
cawoods@uwo.ca 
 
Kathleen Wyman 
kwyman@torontopubliclibrary.ca 
 
Deena Yanofsky 
McGill University 
deena.yanofsky@mcgill.ca 
 
Barbara Znamirowski 
Trent University 
bznamirowski@trentu.ca 
 
Student Members 
 
Rachel Bergquist 
 
Melissa Castron 
 
Martin Chandler 
 
Rene Duplain 

 
Trevor Ford 
 
Azada Rahi 
 
Emily Sugerman 
 
 
Subscribers 
 
Alexander Turnbull Library 
 
Archives nationales du Québec 
 
Archives of Ontario Library 
 
B.C. Institute of Technology 
 
Bibliothèque et Archives nationales  du 
Québec 
 
Bodleian Libraries 
 
British Library - Map Library 
 
Brock University 
 
Carleton University Library 
 
Clark University 
 
Dalhousie University Libraries 
 
Dartmouth College 
 
Duke University 
 
Faculty of Information Studies 
 
FSD Library Services 
 
Indiana University Libraries 
 
Library and Archives Canada 
 
McMaster University Library 
 
Memorial University of Newfoundland, Map 
Room 
 

mailto:bznamirowski@trentu.ca
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National Library of Scotland, Maps 
 
 
 New Brunswick Museum 
 
Newberry Library 
 
Nipissing University/Canadore College 
 
Northwestern University Libraries 
 
NRCan Library 
 
 Ohio State University Libraries 
 
Princeton University Library 
 
Provincial Resource Library 
 
Pusey Library 
 
Queen’s University 
 
Ryerson University 
 
Society and Recreation Dept - Toronto Public 
Library 
 
State University of New York – Binghamton 
 
Syracuse University Library 
 
Texas A & M University 
 
Toronto Public Library 
 
Trent University 
 
Universidad Autónoma de Madrid - Btca. 
Humanidades 
 
Université de Moncton 
 
Université de Montréal 
 
University of Alberta Libraries 
 
University of British Columbia 
 
University of British Columbia 

 
University of Georgia Libraries 
 
University of Illinois 
 
University of Melbourne 
 
University of Michigan 
 
University of Minnesota Libraries 
 
University of New Brunswick 
 
University of Ottawa Library 
 
University of Saskatchewan 
 
University of Toronto Libraries 
 
University of Toronto Scarborough 
 
University of Victoria 
 
University of Washington 
 
University of Waterloo Library 
 
University of Windsor 
 
University of Winnipeg 
 
University of Wisconsin, Madison 
 
Western University 
 
Wilfrid Laurier University 
 
York University 
 
 
 

 

 

 


